Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete

Krusevac, 27 - 28/7/2019

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve discipline

Bodova: FINA 2018

Muski

1. BARSI, Marko

2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BIJELE, Luka
SIMIC, Nikola
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
RELJIN, Vanja

© NGO A

JANKOVIC, Luka
10. KNEZEVIC, Luka
11. VULETIC, Vladimir

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor

13. JOVANCIC, Marko

14. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola

15. MILENKOVIC, Milos
16. MARKOVIC, Andrej

17. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
18. VALJAREVIC, Djordje

19. POPOVIC, Petar
20. ERAKOQVIC, Koca

Zenski
1. BUKVIC, Martina

. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena

2

3. PETKOVIC, Iva

4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara
5. MUT, Tea

6. KRISKA, Ena

7. ROMIC, Vanja

8. MARTINOQVIC, Iva
9. LILIC, Lara

10. PESIC, Marija

11. VETSTEIN, Ema

12. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona

13. CVETKOVIC, Masa
14. GRUJIC, Nevena
15. TODORIC, Katarina
16. VAVIC, Dunja

17. POPOVIC, Nina

18. SOJEVIC, Katarina
19. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
20. MARKOVIC, lva

RADJENOVIC, Matija
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
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Spartak
Partizan
Barakuda
11. april
Partizan
Novi Sad
Polet
Proleter
Napredak
Spartak
Partizan
Leskovac
Vojvodina
11. april
Dubocica
Partizan
Vojvodina
Rasina
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas

11. april
Proleter
Leskovac
Partizan
Spartak

11. april
Spartak

11. april
Proleter
Dubocica
Spartak Prozivka Subotica
Radnicki 1969
La Kolubara
Partizan

Plavi Talas

11. april

Nis 2005

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Delfin Sabac

400m Slobodno/Free
800m Slobodno/Free
400m Slobodno/Free
800m Slobodno/Free
800m Slobodno/Free
200m Prsno/Breast
200m Prsno/Breast
200m Ledno/Back
200m Slobodno/Free
800m Slobodno/Free
400m Slobodno/Free
200m MeSovito/Medley
200m Slobodno/Free
200m Ledno/Back
800m Slobodno/Free
200m Prsno/Breast
200m Prsno/Breast
400m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free
400m Slobodno/Free

200m Prsno/Breast
800m Slobodno/Free
200m Prsno/Breast
200m Prsno/Breast
400m Slobodno/Free
400m MeSovito/Medley
400m Slobodno/Free
100m Delfin/Fly

200m Ledno/Back
200m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free
400m Slobodno/Free
200m Ledno/Back
200m Ledno/Back
200m Ledno/Back
200m Slobodno/Free
200m MeSovito/Medley
200m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free

4:21.81
8:58.17
4:22.02
8:58.76
9:00.09
2:32.01
2:33.08
2:16.62
2:05.60
9:17.44
4:32.92
2:21.33
2:06.90
2:20.24
9:27.38
2:39.14
2:40.85
4:40.37
2:10.46
4:42.83

2:41.06
9:26.99
2:46.74
2:49.74
4:49.99
5:26.83
4:50.31
1:08.37
2:33.69
2:20.17
2:20.43
2:20.85
4:56.35
2:35.82
2:35.92
2:36.22
2:22.45
2:39.32
2:23.78
2:24.28

593
592
592
590
586
578
566
549
535
533
524
524
519
508
505
504
488
483
477
471

644
625
580
550
542
541
540
534
525
523
520
516
507
504
503
500
498
496
485
480

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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